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
additional information, contact Char- 
lotte NISSER at KWVA, 346-4091. 
KWVA is an EOE/AA employer. As 
always, KWVA is accepting applica- 
tions for DJs and News Staff. 

College Pro Painters 
Is now hiring Painters and Job Site 

Managers for the summer. 

NO experience necessary. 

0 Earn $8-$10/Hour 
1 Call 1-888-277-9787 
<£ www.collegepro.com 

210 HOUSES FOP RENT 
3 bdrm. 1 bath. 

$975/mo. 2525 Kincaid. 
Call Ken 686-1971 eve: 484-5328. 

SE Eugene. 2722 Harris. Funky 3 
bdrm, plus gardenhouse/office, 1.5 
baths, shop, fenced yard/garden, 
ample storage. Pet ok. $1200. 
1 st/last dep. 484-5683 or 687-3010, 

SEFoothills. 
3470 Donald. 

Excellent 5 bdrm. 2 ba. 
$1495.1 st/last dep. 

484-5683 or 687-3010. 
Neat 3 bdrm 2 bath, W/D, garage, 
11 blocks to UO at Alder & 29th. 
$ 1050/mo. 726-4978. 

Lg. clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. 
Fully turn. Covered parking. Now re- 

serving for Sum. & Fall. 484-4103. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

2 bdrm, close to campus. *Not in a 
complex.S595. Call Stewardship 
Properties. 343-6000 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very close to campus! Only a few 1 

and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 
remodeled, fully applianced, 

laundry, covered parking available. 
Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 

Call 684-0515. 

Call Manager for Details. 
2 bdrm, hookups, all modern 
conveniences. MO App Fee. 
Clean & modem complex 

<g In Junction City 
S OAKVIEW APTS 
S 998-5802 
o_Cascade Rental Mgrru. Co. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

******* 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $475 
Quiet & Clean 

344-4619 • 485-7878 
******************* 

South Gate 1, 2, & 4 bdrm town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344- 
6540. 
SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents" constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

Large 2 bdrm apartment in complex. 
D/W, free parking, laundry on-site. 
1877 Emerald St. Call Stewardship 
343-6000. 

2 bdrm., 1 bath, corner unit w/bal- 
cony at 1390 Alder. St. available 
5-1-02. Call 541-349-9741. 

Campus Apts. Very nice 1 bdrm. 
Laundry, parking. $435. Call 343- 
8545. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 
1 Block to campus. $595. 2 bdrm 
apt. in complex. G/W/S paid, laundry 
on site. Call Stewardship 343-6000. 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm. No pets. 

$480/mo. 343-4137. 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

HIGH CRIMES (PG-13) 12:15 4 40 7:15 9:50 
BIG TROUBLE (PG13) 4:50 9:35 
NATIONAL LAMPOON'S VAN WILDER (R) 12:35 
2:45 7:25 
CHANGING LANES (R) 12:05 2:35 4:55 7:20 10:05 
PANIC ROOM (R) 12:00 2:30 5:00 7:30 10 00 
THE ROOKIE (G) 12 10 3:05 7:00 9:45 
THE SWEETEST THING (R) 12:20 2:50 5:05 7:40 
10:10 
CLOCKSTOPPERS (PG) 12:40 3:00 5:15 7:35 9:55 
ICE AGE (PG) 12:30 2:40 4:45 7:10 9:30 

A BEAUTIFUL MIND 
(PG13) 7:15 10:20 
BIG TROUBLE (PG13) 
11:55a 2:10 4 35 7:25 
9:40 
BLADE 2 (R) 11:30 
2:15 4:55 7:40 10:25 
CHANGING LANES (R) 
11 40 2:05 4 40 7:30 
10:00 
CLOCKSTOPPERS 
(PG) 11 40 1:55 4:30 
7:10 9:35 
E.T. (PG) 1:15 4:15 
FRAILITY (R) 12:15 
2:45 5:15 7:55 10:30 
HIGH CRIMES (PG13) 
11.35a 12:55 2:25 4:00 
5:05 7:05 7:50 9:50 
10:35 
ICE AGE (PG) 11:50a 
12:35 2:20 2:50 4.45 
5:10 7:00 9 15 
LORD OF THE RINGS: 
FELLOWSHIP (PG13) 

1 00 5 00 9:00 
MONSTER S BALL (R) 
11:45a 2:35 5:20 8:00 
10:35 
OTHER SIDE OF 
HEAVEN (PG) 12:45 
3:40 7:00 9:55 
PANIC ROOM (R) 1:05 
3:50 7:05 7 35 9:45 
10:30 
THE ROOKIE (G) 12:50 
3 45 7:20 10:25 
SWEETEST THING (R) 
11:45 2:004:40 7:45 
10:15 
VAN WILDER (R) 
12:00 2:30 4:50 7:50 
10:10 

A WALK TO REMEM- 
BER (PG) 11 45a 2:20 
4:50 7:10 9:30 
COLLATERAL DAM- 
AGE (R) 11 55 2 30 
4 55 7:25 1005 
CROSSROADS (PG13) 
12:202:40 5:10 7 40 
9:50 
HARRY POTTER (PG) 
12:00 3:20 6:40 10:00 
JIMMY NEUTRON (G) 
12:05 2:35 5:00 
JOHN 0 (PG13) 1.50 
4 30 7 15 10:15 
MOTHMAN PROPHE- 
CIES (PG13) 2:10 7.35 
OCEAN'S 11 (PG13) 
1:45 4 35 7 20 955 
ORANGE COUNTY 
(PG13) 11 35a 4 45 

10:25 
THE OTHERS (PG13) 
11 30a 1 55 4:20 6 55 
940 
ROYAL TENEBAUMS 
(R) 11:50 2:25 5:05 7:30 
10:20 
SNOW DOGS (PG) 
11:40a 2 00 4:25 7:05 
9:35 
SUPER TROOPERS (R) 
7 45 10 30 
VANILLA SKY (R) 
12:25 3 30 6:50 10:10 

H FESTIVAL IN CANNES (PG13) 9:55 Sal. 3:00 M 
MONSOON WE00ING (R) 5:05 7:30 Sun 2 45 M 

M LANTANA (R) 51510:05 Sun 2 45 * 
LAST ORDERS (R) 7 45 Sun. 3:00 M 
.. 

120 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt. 
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 

623 E. 17th Alley #B1 
$395/mo., $350 deposit 

Mallard Properties 465-3825 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

/intage 1 bdrm, 446 E. 12th, large 
vindows; weatherized. No smoke 
pets. Avail. May. $475. 687-2360. 

.g. quiet 2 bdrm, 1230 Ferry, fp, pa- 
io, parking. No pets/smoke. Avail, 
low. $530/mo. to mo. 687-2360. 

Cute bedrooom in 3 bedroom 
townhouse. Avail Now! 

$250/mo. 434-1998. 
3 Rooms available now in large 5 
bdrm house. 2 rooms taken by nice 
females. Hurry now and get dibs on 
house for summer and next fall. Ap- 
prox. $300-375/mo. each room+ 
utils. Call 344-1072 for info._ 
ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1 bdrm tri-plex, private front yard, ^ Pet? dsl available, cable & trash 
paid. 1/3 utils. May 1st, rent $575 
last. $500 dep. 541-686-4528. 

Nice 2 Bdrm. Duplex. Spacious and 
bright. Great location. $750/mo. 

160 W. 27th Ave. 349-0407. 

238 SUBLETS 
Take over my lease 

Only 1 roommate needed $380/mo. 
+ utils. Own bath, w/d, pool, gym, 
rec room. 503-249-8265. 

Large 3 bdrm apt with fireplace. 1 
blk from UO. Avail 6/21.485-3674. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Clean responsible female roommate 
needed to share 5 bdrm house over 
summer. Near UP, Call 683-2600. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson. 

683-9097. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Talk with a friend. 
Confidential. Free. 
1st Way *687-8651 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

TIDWELL’S SPIRIT 
A Cosmic Comedy 

First 8 chapters free online. 
tidwellsspirit.com 

MCDONALD THEATRE 
LUCINDA WILLIAMS ROBERT HUNTER 
MONDAY APRIL 15 WEDNESDAY APRIL 17 
GYUTO MONK/! BANFF FESTIVAL OF MOUNTAIN FILMS 
THURSDAY APRIL 18 SATURDAY APRIL 20 
MEDESKI MARTIN & WOOD!STEVEN WRIGHT 
THURSDAY APRIL 25 SATURDAY MAY 12 
McDonald Theater staff wanted. Resumes to 29440 Airport Rd. 

Eugene, Oregon 97402. Fax to 1-541-689-2915 
Tickets at all Fastixx outlets (800) 992-TIXX Service charges may apply 

WILD DUCK MUSIC HALL 

FRIDAY APRII 12 

UMPHREY’S MCGEE 
FRIDAY APRIL 19 

MONDAY APRIL 22 

RAMSEY Y LOS MONTUNOS 
SATURDAY APRIL 13 

CANNON: LION OF JUDAH 
SATURDAY APRIL 20 
SYRIUS JONES 
LEFT HAND SMOKE 
f RIPAY APRIL 26 

Advance tickets available at www.eugene.com 

r i 

crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Smoky bullet 
7 For fear that 

11 Fifth or Park 
14 Public respect 
15 Informed 
16 Zero 
17 Request 

another hearing 
18 European river 
19 Highland cap 
20 Wise, neighbor 
21 Of the same 

opinion 
24 Kite end 
26 Hum a lullaby 
27 Weighty burden 
29 Arctic or 

Antarctic 
31 Royal pronoun 
32 Virtual certainty 
33 Big star 
35 Lavishly showy 
36 Foot digit 
37 Even score 
38 Mortarboard 

attachment 
42 Picnic salad 
47 Olivier or 

Brando, e g. 
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